126 SitOnIt Seating For more information call 888 274-8664 or visit www.sitonit.net
2. Arm Options
To Order, Specify:
1. Frame Style
Plastic Back
Side Chair
Upholstered Back
Side Chair

Spinneybeck
Andes all-leather
Order Example:
1. Frame Style 	 91 FB PB
2. Arm Option 	 a40
3. Upholstery Option 	 Horizon Dusk � $373
4. Additional Option 	 f1 � $  36
	 91 FB PB a40 Horizon Dusk f1 � $409
SitOnIt Seating 103
SitOnIt Seating 103SitOnIt Seating 103
seat foam-additional 1”
f1
stacks 2
add an additional 10% for COM
add $36
ganging bracket
g9 armless-to-armless
g7 arm-to-arm
2 per set
distance between chairs when
ganged is 1.5”
not available with caster versions
add $30
stacking cart
14 cart
stacks 5 high armless
stacks 5 high with arms
add $311
A
ch
ieve
™
128 SitOnIt Seating For more information call 888 274-8664 or visit www.sitonit.net
2. Arm Options
To Order, Specify:
1. Frame Style
Plastic Back
Side Chair w/Casters
Upholstered Back
Side Chair w/ Casters
Achieve™
Achieve™
GSA SIN # 711-19
•	 Side seating
•	 Warranted up to 250 lbs
•	 Stacks rated 5 on the cart, 4 on the floor
•	 CAL133 approved with upholstery and black plastic
•	 List price between $358 and $750 in fabric and $443 and $885 in leather
Achieve
Plastic Back
Side Chair w/Casters
Upholstered Back
Side Chair w/Casters
TM
Dimensions (in inches) Arm Options Plastic Back & Upholstered Seat List Price
1/COM 2 3 4 5 6 7
a40
arms
Achieve
Plastic Back
Side Chair w/Casters
Upholstered Back
Side Chair w/Casters
TM
Side Chair w/Casters Plastic Back
Side Chair w/Casters Upholstered Back
91 FCB PB Black frame w 	 22 armless
w 	 25 arms
d 	 24